

Document 2013 1847

Book 2013 Page 1847 Type 03 002 Pages 1 Date 6/21/2013 Time 10:40 AM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IND

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

INDX **ANNO** SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 106 - May 2006	Louis R. Hocken	berg	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Return To: Louis R. Hockenberg, 6601 Westown Pkwy STE 200, West Des Moines, IA 50266, (515) 244-3500			
Preparer: Louis R. Hockenberg, 6601 Westown Pkwy STE 200, West Des Moines, IA 50266, (515) 244-3500			
Taxpayer: Arnold Quick, 1874 105th Street, Earlham, IA			
STATE BE	QUIT CLAIM		
For the consideration of On		Dollar(s) and	other valuable consideration,
Arnold E. Quick, single and unmarried			
			do hereby
Quit Claim to Arnold Quick Revocable Trust			
			all
our right, title, interest, estate, claim	and demand in the following	ng real estate in	Madison
County, lowa: The North 10 acres of the Northeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter (Except the West			
30 feet and except the East 3 acres) of Section 4, Township 77 North, Range 28 West of the 5th P.M.,			
Madison County, Iowa			
No consideration Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive share in and			
to the real estate. Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, according to the context.			
Andy 5- Paris	b	Dated: <u>Ju</u>	ne 17, 2013
Arnold E. Quiek	(Grantor)		(Grantor)
	(Grantor)		(Grantor)
STATE OF IOWA	661 N I T 1 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	DALLAC	
<u> </u>	,	DALLAS	. A
This instrument was acknowledged I single and unmarried	before me on Julie 17, 20	713	by Arnold E. Quick,
single and unmarried			
·		List	Stor Kardera
or the state of th	LOUIS R. HOCKENBERG Commission Number 4910 My Commission Expires June 14, 2014	Louis F	R. Hockenberg, Notary Public